Our Lady of Lourdes Religious Education

44 Toomey Road website: olireled.org West Islip, NY 11795
Tel: 661-5440x3 email: Religioused@ollchurch.org Fax: 661-3606

SATURDAY RELIGIOUS EDUCATION SCHEDULE
GRADE 5-2024 /2025
10am - 11am

BOOK: WE BELIEVE...WE MEET JESUS IN THE SACRAMENTS

CLASS DAY DATE CHAPTER
#1 Saturday November 16 1

#2 Saturday November 23 2

#3 Saturday December 7 3

#4 Saturday December 14 Advent Prayer
#5 Saturday January 4 4/5

#6 Saturday January 11 8/9

#7 Saturday January 25 10/11
#8 Saturday February 1 15/16
#9 Saturday February 8 17/18
#10 Saturday March 1 20
#11 Saturday March 8 24
#12 Saturday March 15 25

#13 Saturday March 22 27 / Closing
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